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13nr Viburnum tinus 'Eve Price'

8nr Photinia fraserii 'Red Robin'

9nr Choisya ternata 'Sundance'

11nr Berberis candidula 'Amstelveen'

13nr Sarcococca confusa

18nr Hebe 'Red Edge'

7nr Skimmia X confusa 'Kew Green'

7nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

15nr Euonymus fortunei 'Emerald Gaiety'

5nr Skimmia X confusa 'Kew Green'

5nr Skimmia X confusa 'Kew Green'

8nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

8nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

9nr Euonymus fortunei 'Emerald n Gold'

9nr Euonymus fortunei 'Emerald n Gold'

7nr Bergenia cordifolia 'Silberlicht'

7nr Bergenia cordifolia 'Silberlicht'

8nr Hebe 'Red Edge'

7nr Epimedium versicolor 'Sulphureum'

7nr Viburnum davidii

4nr Cornus alba 'Ivory Halo'

4nr Philadelphus 'Manteau d'Hermine'

7nr Hebe 'Red Edge'

6nr Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'

7nr Sarcococca confusa

4nr Philadelphus 'Manteau d'Hermine'

22nr Euonymus fortunei 'Emerald Gaiety'

6nr Skimmia X confusa 'Kew Green'

13nr Weigela florida 'Foliis Purpureis'

20nr Pachysandra terminalis 'Green Carpet'

10nr Hebe 'Red Edge'

14nr Liriope muscari 'Big Blue'

12nr Sarcococca confusa

8nr Philadelphus 'Manteau d'Hermine'

16nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''

4nr Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'

4nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

7nr Skimmia X confusa 'Kew Green'

7nr Rosa 'Flower Carpet'

7nr Rosa 'Flower Carpet'

8nr Lavandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'

8nr Lavandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'

5nr Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'

5nr Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'

7nr Rosa 'Flower Carpet'

4nr Rosa 'Flower Carpet'

5nr Lavandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'

7nr Lavandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'

12nr Hebe 'Red Edge'

7nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

5nr Ceanothus 'Blue Mound'

7nr Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'

6nr Philadelphus 'Manteau d'Hermine'

10nr Hebe 'Red Edge'

9nr Heuchera 'Pewter Veil'

16nr Carex morrowii 'Evergold'

6nr Hebe 'Red Edge'

11nr Santolina chamaecyparissus 'Nana'

10nr Viburnum tinus 'Eve Price'

5nr Cornus alba 'Ivory Halo'

7nr Escallonia 'Donard Radiance'

7nr Photinia fraserii 'Red Robin'

5nr Philadelphus 'Belle Etoile'

7nr Choisya 'Aztec Pearl'

7nr Hydrangea arborescens 'Annabelle'

9nr Sarcococca confusa

18nr Pachysandra terminalis 'Green Carpet'

9nr Perovskia atriplicifolia 'Blue Spire'

22nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''

14nr Berberis candidula 'Amstelveen'

9nr Miscanthus sinensis 'Gracillimus'

12nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

15nr Liriope muscari 'Big Blue'

5nr Rosa 'Flower Carpet'

5nr Rosa 'Flower Carpet'

7nr Lavandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'

7nr Lavandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'

4nr Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'

12nr Anemanthele lessoniana

19nr Astrantia major 'Roma'

14nr Lavandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'

14nr Geranium macrorrhizum 'Bevans Variety'

10nr Hebe rakaiensis

13nr Ceanothus 'Blue Mound'

9nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

10nr Artemisia 'Powis Castle'

12nr Salvia 'Mainacht'

9nr Weigela florida 'Foliis Purpureis'

11nr Heuchera 'Pewter Veil'

11nr Heuchera 'Pewter Veil'

10nr Salvia 'Mainacht'

17nr Cornus alba 'Sibirica'

23nr Crocosmia 'George Davison'

13nr Sarcococca confusa

11nr Brachyglottis 'Sunshine'

6nr Philadelphus 'Belle Etoile'

6nr Mahonia media 'Charity'

10nr Euonymus fortunei 'Emerald n Gold'

20nr Vinca minor 'Bowles Variety'

12nr Potentilla fruticosa 'Primrose Beauty'

16nr Escallonia 'Red Elf'

9nr Viburnum carlesii 'Diana'

11nr Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'

9nr Miscanthus sinensis 'Gracillimus'

8nr Anemanthele lessoniana

23nr Pachysandra terminalis 'Green Carpet'

16nr Hebe 'Red Edge'

26nr Vinca minor 'Gertrude Jekyll'

13nr Pachysandra terminalis 'Green Carpet'

11nr Anemanthele lessoniana

14nr Santolina chamaecyparissus 'Nana'

10nr Geranium macrorrhizum 'Whiteness'
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10nr Skimmia japonica 'Rubella'

13nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''
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